NEW
NEW
Rapala X-Extreme Action Line
Dark Blue
Titanium Armored
Spectra Braid
130m Grey Thundercore
RTIS Series Spectra Braid

other “superlines”on
the market.  Great
castability, virtually
eliminated rod tip
wrapping, highly
improved knot
strength and abrasion
resistance are all
positive benefits of
the marriage.
Order No. Line Weight
lb/ kg
Line Diameter
mm
RRP
RFLTI102T 11.0/5.0 0.102 £24.95
RFLTI127T 14.3/6.5 0.127 £24.95
RFLTI152T 19.0/8.6 0.152 £24.95
RFLTI180T 22.5/10.2 0.216 £24.95
RFLTI229T 29.8/13.5 0.229 £24.95
RFLTI254T 37.5/17.0 0.254 £24.95
RFLTI292T 40.8/18.5 0.292 £24.95
RFLTI356T 61.8/23.5 0.356 £24.95
RFLTI381T 77.2/35.0 0.381 £24.95
RFLTI432T 86.6/39.3 0.432 £24.95
Rapala Titanium Line
FEATURES: Titanium Armored Spectra Braid 130m Grey
Order No. Line Weight
lb/ kg
Line Diameter
mm
RRP
RFDTI102T 11.0/5.0 0.102 £45.95
RFDTI127T 14.3/6.5 0.127 £45.95
RFDTI152T 19.0/8.6 0.152 £45.95
RFDTI216T 28.1/12.9 0.216 £45.95
RFDTI229T 29.8/13.5 0.229 £45.95
RFDTI254T 36.4/17.0 0.254 £45.95
RFDTI292T 40.8/18.5 0.292 £45.95
Rapala Titanium Line
FEATURES: Titanium Armored Spectra Braid 300m Grey
Order No. Line Weight
lb/ kg
Line Diameter
mm
RRP
RLX140B 3/1.6 0.140 £5.99
RLX170B 4/2.3 0.170 £5.99
RLX200B 6/3.2 0.200 £6.99
RLX250B 8/4.9 0.250 £6.99
RLX270B 10/5.5 0.270 £6.99
RLX300B 12/6.7 0.300 £7.99
RLX330B 14/8.0 0.330 £7.99
RLX350B 17/8.8 0.350 £7.99
Rapala X-Extreme Action Line
FEATURES: X-Extreme Action Line 200m Dark Blue
NEW
Order No. Line Weight
lb/ kg
Line Diameter
mm
RRP
RTIC12 12/5.4 0.254 £10.99
RTIC15 15/6.8 0.279 £10.99
RTIC17 17/7.7 0.305 £10.99
RTIC24 25/11.3 0.330 £10.99
RTIC80 80/36.1 0.508 £10.99
Rapala Titanium Core
FEATURES: Thundercore RTIS Series, Strand Spectra 150yd Green
NEW
Tough and durable fluorocarbon line for virtually